Calendar (2024-2025)

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
ALL FORM DUE
FAMILY NIGHT (THE MOON FESTIVIL)

STAFF PROFESSIONAL MEETING & LEARNING
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR VACATIONS

Dr.MLK DAY
FAMILY NIGHT ( LUNAR NEW YEAR FESTIVIL)
STAFF PROFESSIONAL MEETING & LEARNING

PRESIDENT’S DAY
STAFF PROFESSIONAL MEETING & LEARNING

SPRING BREAK

SCHOOL PICNIC (QINGMING FESTIVAL)
STAFF PROFESSIONAL MEETING & LEARNING
MEMORIAL DAY

STAFF PROFESSIONAL MEETING & LEARNING
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

GRADUATION CONCERT

SUMMER CAMP

Notes:

Music Mandarin School LLC

7215 SE 76" Ave. Portland, OR
5038630599

Hello@musicmandarinschool.com

September 5, Thursday,2024
September 5t Thursday, 2024
September 17th, Tuesday,2024

October 11t Friday, 2024
November 25th-29t, Monday-Friday,2024
December23rd,2024-Janary 34,2025

January 20", Monday, 2025
January 29t Wednesday,2025
January 31+, Friday,2025

February 17t", Monday,2025
February 28, Friday,2025

March 24th-28th Monday-Friday,2025
April 4t Friday,2025

April 25t Friday,2025

May 26, Monday,2025

June 6%, Friday,2025

June 10, Tuesday,2025

June 10, Tuesday,2025

June 16, 2025-August 29t 2025

*2 Family Nights+1 School Picnic: School will be open as usual; parents and teachers are both invited for dinner.

*East meets west, Let’s celebrate all the beautiful days below through stories, arts, cuisine, or galas, both at school and at

home!

09/07/2024: White Dew
09/22/2024: the Autumn Equinox
10/08/2024: Cold Dew
10/23/2024: Frost’s Descent
11/07/2024: the Start of Winter
11/22/2024: Lesser Snow
12/06/2024: Greater Snow
12/21/2024: the Winter solstice
01/05/2025: Lesser Cold
01/07/2025: Laba Festival
01/20/2025: Greater Cold
02/03/2025: the Start of Spring



02/12/2025:
02/18/2025:
03/05/2025:
03/12/2025:
03/20/2025:
04/20/2025:
05/04/2025:
05/05/2025:
05/11/2025:
05/21/2025:
05/31/2025:
06/01/2025:
06/05/2025:
06/21/2025:
07/07/2025:
07/22/2025:
08/07/2025:
08/23/2025:
08/29/2025:

Lantern Festival

Rain Water

the Waking of Insects
the Arbor Day

the Spring of Equinox
Grain Rain/Easter

the Youth Festival

the Start of Summer
the Mother’s Day
Lesser Fullness of Grain
Dragon Boat Festival
Children’s Day

Grain in Beard

the Summer Solstice
Lesser Heat

Greater Heat

the Start of Autumn
the End of Heat
Chinese Valentine’s Day



